
 
 

 

League Schedule 

 

Basketball League 

 

  

Wednesday     1/25/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II                                     at  Gside 

     8:00pm    Big Play Markers                       at  The Boys 

 

  

Thursday      1/26/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Buckets                                at  Coast To Coast 

 

  

Wednesday     2/1/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II                              at  Big Play Markers 

     8:00pm    Buckets                                at  The Boys 

 

 Thursday      2/2/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Coast To Coast                         at  Lahiff Club 

 

  



 

Wednesday     2/8/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    The Boys                                   at  Lahiff Club 

     8:00pm    Caseys II                                   at  Buckets 

 

 Thursday      2/9/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Big Play Markers                       at  Gside 

 

  

Wednesday     2/15/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II                              at  The Boys 

     8:00pm    Gside                                    at  Buckets 

 

  

 

Thursday      2/16/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Big Play Markers                       at  Lahiff Club 

   

 
 

  

Wednesday     3/1/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club                            at  Buckets 

     8:00pm    Gside                                      at  Caseys II 

 

  

Thursday      3/2/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Coast To Coast                         at  Big Play Markers 



 
 

  

Wednesday     3/8/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II                               at  Lahiff Club 

     8:00pm    The Boys                               at  Gside 

     9:00pm    Buckets                                 at  Big Play Markers 

 

Wednesday     3/15/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club                            at  Caseys II 

     8:00pm    Gside                                      at  Big Play Markers 

 

Thursday      3/16/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Coast To Coast                         at  Buckets 

 

  

Wednesday     3/22/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Buckets                                     at  Caseys II 

     8:00pm    Lahiff Club                              at  The Boys 

 

  

Thursday      3/23/2017       Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Gside                                        at  Coast To Coast 

 

  

Wednesday     3/29/2017      Kennedy School 



 

     7:00pm    The Boys                                  at  Big Play Markers 

     8:00pm    Buckets                                    at  Gside 

 

  

Thursday      3/30/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Coast To Coast                         at  Caseys II 

 

  

Wednesday     4/5/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club                                 at  Gside 

     8:00pm    Big Play Markers                       at  Caseys II 

 

Thursday 4/6/2017            Kennedy School 

  7:00pm   The Boys                                      at Coast to Coast  

  

Wednesday   4/12/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    The Boys                               at  Buckets 

     8:00pm    Gside                                     at  Lahiff Club 

 

  

Thursday      4/13/2017      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Big Play Markers                       at  Coast To Coast 

 

  

Thursday      4/26/2017       Kennedy School 



 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club                            at  Coast To Coast 

 


